K. J. Somaiya College of Engineering, Mumbai-77

(Autonomous College Affiliated to University of Mumbai)

Paid Evening Add on Audit Courses for (AOAC) (20 hrs.) the term July 2019-November 2019

Course

No of students

Sr. No. Code Name of Course Faculty Email Registered
1. 2USU101 loT Anita Diwakar anitasd2008@gmail.com 14
Gentle Introduction of : . . i
9. 2USU103 Tensorflow for Machine Irfan S!dplavata_m |rfan3|o_Idgvata_m@som_alya.edu 07
. Ashwini Dalvi ashwinidalvi@somaiya.edu
Learning
2USUL10 CISCO networking devices and
3. their communication with loT Amey Gawde amey.gawde@somaiya.edu 05
devices
Prof. Swapnil Pawar swapnil.cp@somaiya.edu
4 2USULLS MEAN Stack Prof. Vaibhav Vasani vaibhav.vasani@somaiya.edu 07
5 2USU116 Python for Machine Learning Prof. Jyoti Joglekar jyoti.joglekar@somaiya.edu 07
2USU119 | Tool and Technique for Ethical Irfan Siddavatam irfansiddavatam@somaiya.edu
6. : - : T - 16
Hacking Ashwini Dalvi ashwinidalvi@somaiya.edu
Total 56
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K. J. Somaiya College of Engineering, Mumbai-77

(Autonomous College Affiliated to University of Mumbai)

Paid Evening Add on Audit Courses (AOCC) (30 Hrs. / 2 credits) for the term July 2019-November 2019

Sr. No. Course Code Name of Course Faculty Email No of _students
Registered
1. 2usviol High Performance Computing Prof. Ujwala Bhangale | ujwalabhangale@somaiya.edu 06
2USV102 . . Prof. Swapnil Pawar swapnil.cp@somaiya.edu
> Associate Analytics | Prof. Vaibhav Vasani vaibhav.vasani@somaiya.edu 15
Total 21
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